
TEAMS ENTERED SCORE School Score

Maryville 1 85

Maryville 2 94 Maryville 179 Second

Maryville 3 104

Benton 1 93

Benton 2 126 Benton 219

Benton 3 1782

Cameron 1 134

Cameron 2 106 Cameron 240

Cameron 3 1782

Chillicothe 1 97

Chillicothe 2 106 Chillicothe 203

Chillicothe 3 1782

E. Atchison 1 90

E. Atchison 2 112 E Atchison 202

E Atchison 3 112

E Buchanan 1 111

E Buchanan 2 114 E Buchanan 225

E Buchanan 3 131

King City 1 114

King City 2 115 King City 229

King City 3 1782

Lafayette 1 105

Lafayette 2 115 Lafayette 220

Lafayette 3 1782

Mid Buchanan 1 111

Mid Buchanan 2 108 Mid Buchanan 219

Mid Buchanan 3 122

Mound City 1 95

Mound City 2 128 Mound City 223

Mound City 3 1782

Rock Port 1 94

Rock Port 2 113 Rock Port 207

Rock Port 3 128
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Savannah 1 90 Third

Savannah 2 90 Savannah 180

Savannah 3 94

S Harrison 1 78

S Harrison 2 86 S Harrison 164 First

S Harrison 3 125

Worth County 1 88

Worth County 2 128 Worth County 215

Worth County 3 127
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TEAMS ENTERED

Maryville 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15
Alayna Pargas 4 4 6 4 4 7 5 4 4 42 5 4 6 4 8 4
Taylor Akon 5 5 7 6 4 7 6 3 5 48 7 4 7 5 8 4

4 4 6 4 4 7 5 3 4 41 5 4 6 4 8 4

Maryville 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15
Halle Zimmerman 4 4 5 5 4 8 4 3 5 42 6 6 8 6 10 4
Jaidaci Wilmes 6 5 10 6 4 7 7 5 8 58 8 3 9 6 10 6

4 4 5 5 4 7 4 3 5 41 6 3 8 6 10 4

Maryville 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15
Avonlea Mitchell 5 7 6 7 6 8 7 5 4 55 6 6 9 5 7 5
Cate Jordan 6 7 8 6 5 7 5 6 7 57 6 6 7 5 10 4

5 7 6 6 5 7 5 5 4 50 6 6 7 5 7 4

Benton 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15
Kyndall Hubbard 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 3 5 53 4 3 5 5 6 4
Nealeigh Ziolkowski 8 8 7 7 4 6 6 6 6 58 8 4 8 8 10 5

8 7 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 51 4 3 5 5 6 4

Benton 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15
Kloey Strong 8 6 9 7 6 10 6 6 7 65 8 6 7 7 8 6
Livia Thomas 8 7 10 8 4 10 7 5 8 67 6 6 10 8 10 6

8 6 9 7 4 10 6 5 7 62 6 6 7 7 8 6

Benton 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15
bb 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99
bbb 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

Cameron 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Payton Allen 8 6 9 5 5 9 8 6 8 64 8 6 10 8 10 6
ccc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

8 6 9 5 5 9 8 6 8 64 8 6 10 8 10 6

Cameron 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

cccc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 9 99 801 99 99 99 99 99 99
Isabelle Robinson 5 5 9 6 4 5 5 6 5 50 7 6 10 6 6 6

5 5 9 6 4 5 5 6 5 50 7 6 10 6 6 6

Cameron 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

cc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99
cccc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99
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Chillicothe 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Gracelynn Barnett 7 8 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 50 5 5 6 6 9 4
Ava Lance 6 5 7 7 6 8 7 5 5 56 8 6 8 8 9 6

6 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 46 5 5 6 6 9 4

Chillicothe 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Harper Horsman 5 6 9 6 5 7 6 5 5 54 5 6 7 6 9 5
Emmie Probst 6 7 10 8 6 6 6 4 5 58 6 6 6 6 10 6

5 6 9 6 5 6 6 4 5 52 5 6 6 6 9 5

Chillicothe 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

chch 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99
chchch 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

E. Atchison 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Amelia Larson 6 5 7 5 3 8 4 3 5 46 4 4 5 5 7 4
Danika Agnew 7 6 6 6 5 7 5 4 5 51 4 6 10 7 10 6

6 5 6 5 3 7 4 3 5 44 4 4 5 5 7 4

E. Atchison 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Olivia Schaefer 5 8 9 7 6 8 6 5 4 58 8 4 9 6 7 6
Savanna Lindsay 5 6 9 6 6 10 7 4 4 57 7 5 10 5 7 5

5 6 9 6 6 8 6 4 4 54 7 4 9 5 7 5

E Atchison 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Star Hankins 7 7 8 6 4 8 6 4 6 56 7 4 10 7 8 6
Avery Fast 7 7 10 5 4 7 8 3 5 56 8 5 10 5 10 6

7 7 8 5 4 7 6 3 5 52 7 4 10 5 8 6

E Buchanan 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Layla Guthals 6 5 8 7 4 7 8 5 6 56 7 6 7 7 6 6
Allie Kelsey 8 8 10 8 6 10 8 6 8 72 8 6 9 8 10 6

6 5 8 7 4 7 8 5 6 56 7 6 7 7 6 6

E Buchanan 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Kaylen Atha 8 6 8 6 4 8 7 5 5 57 5 4 8 7 10 4
Hadlee Shreve 6 8 10 8 5 10 7 6 8 68 8 6 10 8 10 6

6 6 8 6 4 8 7 5 5 55 5 4 8 7 10 4

E Buchanan 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Ellie Jackson 7 7 10 5 6 10 8 6 7 66 8 6 9 7 10 6
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Brittyn Sharp 8 8 10 7 6 9 8 5 8 69 8 6 10 5 10 6
7 7 10 5 6 9 8 5 7 64 8 6 9 5 10 6

King City 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Lyla McKinnon 7 7 7 7 6 10 5 4 7 60 8 5 8 6 9 6
Karly Curry 6 6 10 7 5 10 7 5 6 62 7 6 10 8 9 6

6 6 7 7 5 10 5 4 6 56 7 5 8 6 9 6

King City 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Clara Donovan 8 8 10 8 6 10 8 6 8 72 8 6 10 8 10 6
Bailey Steeby 5 6 5 4 6 7 8 6 5 52 7 5 10 6 9 5

5 6 5 4 6 7 8 6 5 52 7 5 10 6 9 5

King City 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

kckc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99
kckckc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

Lafayette 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Cecilia Lowe 7 5 7 7 4 7 8 3 5 53 6 4 8 6 6 6
Mattea Johnson 5 8 10 8 5 10 8 4 8 66 8 6 10 8 10 6

5 5 7 7 4 7 8 3 5 51 6 4 8 6 6 6

Lafayette 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Aleyssa Patton 7 6 8 7 6 4 8 5 6 57 6 6 10 8 7 6
Amarie Rucker 7 6 8 8 5 10 6 8 8 66 8 6 10 8 7 6

7 6 8 7 5 4 6 5 6 54 6 6 10 8 7 6

Lafayette 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

lll 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99
llll 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

Mid Buchanan 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Ella McKnight 6 6 7 6 5 7 5 6 6 54 6 5 9 6 8 6
Lainey Bittiker 8 8 8 7 5 8 8 6 6 64 8 6 9 7 9 6

6 6 7 6 5 7 5 6 6 54 6 5 9 6 8 6

Mid Buchanan 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Kristen Schaeffer 6 5 9 7 5 8 6 5 5 56 6 5 7 5 10 5
Leah Yates 6 6 7 8 6 8 5 6 6 58 8 5 9 8 7 6

6 5 7 7 5 8 5 5 5 53 6 5 7 5 7 5

3



Mid Buchanan 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Tynleigh Kendal 6 6 8 8 5 10 7 6 8 64 8 6 10 8 10 6
Presleigh Kendal 5 7 10 8 5 9 6 5 7 62 5 6 10 6 6 6

5 6 8 8 5 9 6 5 7 59 5 6 10 6 6 6

Mound City 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Ava Luna 6 4 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 46 4 4 6 7 7 5
mcmcmc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

6 4 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 46 4 4 6 7 7 5

Mound City 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Elise Dudeck 8 7 10 8 6 10 8 5 7 69 8 4 10 6 10 6
Graclyn Brandon 8 6 7 8 6 10 8 5 7 65 8 6 10 8 9 6

8 6 7 8 6 10 8 5 7 65 8 4 10 6 9 6

Mound City 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

mcmc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99
mcmcmc 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

Rock Port 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Karlie Gebhards 5 4 8 5 3 5 4 4 6 44 6 4 6 7 6 4
Emma Teten 7 6 10 7 3 10 6 6 8 63 7 6 9 6 10 6

5 4 8 5 3 5 4 4 6 44 6 4 6 6 6 4

Rock Port 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Brylea Shrader 6 8 7 6 5 8 8 6 8 62 6 6 10 7 9 6
Landry Kelly 7 6 10 7 6 9 7 4 5 61 8 6 10 6 6 6

6 6 7 6 5 8 7 4 5 54 6 6 10 6 6 6

Rock Port 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Audrey Dougherty 6 7 9 7 6 9 8 6 7 65 8 6 10 8 6 10
Kiera Roup 8 8 10 8 6 8 7 6 7 68 8 6 10 7 10 6

6 7 9 7 6 8 7 6 7 63 8 6 10 7 6 6

Savannah 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Riley Rosenbaum 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 5 44 7 5 6 5 8 5
Kyra Albers 6 6 6 7 4 9 8 3 6 55 5 5 8 7 9 6

5 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 42 5 5 6 5 8 5

Savannah 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15
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Zaylin Vega 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 45 6 4 9 5 8 4
Jazlyn Nigh 8 6 10 6 6 7 5 3 4 55 6 5 8 6 10 3

5 4 6 4 4 6 5 3 4 41 6 4 8 5 8 3

Savannah 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Rylee Jones 6 5 6 5 4 7 8 4 5 50 5 6 7 5 6 4
Jacey Boswell 5 6 7 8 5 10 4 6 5 56 6 6 9 7 10 5

5 5 6 5 4 7 4 4 5 45 5 6 7 5 6 4

S Harrison 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Abby Owens 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 39 5 4 5 5 5 3
shshsh 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99

4 5 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 39 5 4 5 5 5 3

S Harrison 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Ainsley Klindt 4 5 7 5 5 6 4 4 4 44 5 4 7 4 6 4
Amber Criley 6 7 7 7 4 5 5 4 4 49 6 6 7 8 9 4

4 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 42 5 4 7 4 6 4

S Harrison 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Berkley Glenn 7 6 10 8 4 9 4 4 8 60 8 6 10 8 9 6
Addy Polley 8 8 10 7 6 10 6 5 7 67 8 6 10 8 10 5

7 6 10 7 4 9 4 4 7 58 8 6 10 8 9 5

Worth County 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Georgia Taylor 4 5 7 5 4 8 4 3 5 45 4 3 8 5 6 4
Marrissa Schmitz 6 8 7 7 4 6 5 4 5 52 5 4 8 8 6 6

4 5 7 5 4 6 4 3 5 43 4 3 8 5 6 4

Worth County 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Arenna Galankis 8 8 10 7 5 10 7 6 5 66 8 5 10 6 10 6
Emsley Spainhower 8 6 9 8 5 9 5 6 5 61 8 6 10 6 10 6

8 6 9 7 5 9 5 6 5 60 8 5 10 6 10 6

Worth County 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

Katie Fletchall 8 8 10 7 5 10 8 5 7 68 8 6 10 8 10 6
Brynn Chapman 7 8 10 6 5 10 6 5 5 62 8 6 8 6 8 6

7 8 10 6 5 10 6 5 5 62 8 6 8 6 8 6

XXX 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

999 999
999 999
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999

XXX 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

999 999
999 999
999

XXX 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15

XXX 999 999
YYY 999 999

999
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16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE Rank
4 3 6 44 86
5 4 6 50 98
4 3 6 44 85

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 5 5 56 98
7 5 8 62 120
6 5 5 53 94

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 6 8 60 115
6 5 8 57 114
6 5 8 54 104

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

5 7 5 44 97
6 5 8 62 120
5 5 5 42 93

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 8 8 66 131
8 8 8 70 137
8 8 8 64 126

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

7 8 7 70 134
99 99 99 891 1782

7 8 7 70 134

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

99 99 99 891 1692
6 4 5 56 106
6 4 5 56 106

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782
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16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 7 6 54 104
6 4 7 62 118
6 4 6 51 97

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 5 6 55 109
8 8 8 64 122
6 5 6 54 106

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

5 8 6 48 94
7 6 6 62 113
5 6 6 46 90

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 8 8 64 122
8 5 8 60 117
8 5 8 58 112

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 7 8 63 119
6 8 7 65 121
6 7 7 60 112

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 4 6 55 111
8 7 8 70 142
6 4 6 55 111

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 6 7 59 116
8 8 8 72 140
8 6 7 59 114

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 7 8 69 135
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8 8 8 69 138
8 7 8 67 131

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

7 7 5 61 121
6 6 6 64 126
6 6 5 58 114

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 8 8 72 144
8 6 7 63 115
8 6 7 63 115

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782

 
16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

5 5 8 54 107
8 8 8 72 138
5 5 8 54 105

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

7 5 7 62 119
8 7 6 66 132
7 5 6 61 115

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 5 6 57 111
8 6 8 67 131
6 5 6 57 111

 
16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 6 8 58 114
9 8 8 68 126
6 6 8 55 108
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16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 8 8 72 136
8 8 8 63 125
8 8 8 63 122

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 5 5 49 95
99 99 99 891 1782

6 5 5 49 95

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

7 8 8 67 136
7 7 6 67 132
7 7 6 63 128

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782
99 99 99 891 1782

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 5 7 53 97
6 6 7 63 126
6 5 7 50 94

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 7 8 67 129
7 5 7 61 122
7 5 7 59 113

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 8 8 72 137
8 6 8 69 137
8 6 8 65 128

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 4 6 52 96
4 6 6 56 111
4 4 6 48 90

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE
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5 7 6 54 99
5 4 7 54 109
5 4 6 49 90

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

5 5 6 49 99
7 6 8 64 120
5 5 6 49 94

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

3 4 5 39 78
99 99 99 891 1782

3 4 5 39 78

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

5 4 5 44 88
6 6 7 59 108
5 4 5 44 86

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

6 7 8 68 128
8 8 8 71 138
6 7 8 67 125

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

5 4 6 45 90
5 6 6 54 106
5 4 6 45 88

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 8 8 69 135
7 8 8 69 130
7 8 8 68 128

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

8 7 8 71 139
8 8 8 66 128
8 7 8 65 127

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

999 999 1998
999 999 1998
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999

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

999 999 1998
999 999 1998
999

16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE

999 999 1998
999 999 1998
999
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Rank Individual ScoresScore
  

2 Abby Owens 78 1st S Harrison
3 Alayna Pargas 86 2nd Maryville
4 Ainsley Klindt 88 3rd S Harrison
5 Georgia Taylor 90 4th Worth County
6 Amelia Larson 94 5th E Atchison
7 Ava Luna 95 6th Mound City
8 Riley Rosenbaum 96 7th Savannah
9 Karlie Gebhards 97 8th Rock Port
9 Kyndall Hubbard 97 9th Benton
11 Taylor Akon 98 10th Maryville
11 Halle Zimmerman 98 10th Maryville
13 Rylee Jones 99
13 Zaylin Vega 99
15 Gracelynn Barnett 104
16 Marrissa Schmitz 106
16 Isabelle Robinson 106
18 Ella McKnight 107
19 Amber Criley 108
20 Harper Horsman 109
20 Jazlyn Nigh 109
22 Layla Guthals 111
22 Kyra Albers 111
22 Cecilia Lowe 111
25 Danika Agnew 113
26 Cate Jordan 114
26 Kristen Schaeffer 114
28 Avonlea Mitchell 115
28 Bailey Steeby 115
30 Kaylen Atha 116
31 Savanna Lindsay 117
32 Ava Lance 118
33 Star Hankins 119
33 Aleyssa Patton 119
35 Nealeigh Ziolkowski 120
35 Jaidaci Wilmes 120
35 Jacey Boswell 120
38 Avery Fast 121
38 Lyla McKinnon 121
40 Olivia Schaefer 122
40 Emmie Probst 122
40 Landry Kelly 122
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43 Presleigh Kendal 125
44 Karly Curry 126
44 Emma Teten 126
44 Leah Yates 126
47 Berkley Glenn 128
47 Brynn Chapman 128
49 Brylea Shrader 129
50 Emsley Spainhower 130
51 Kloey Strong 131
51 Lainey Bittiker 131
53 Graclyn Brandon 132
53 Amarie Rucker 132
55 Payton Allen 134
56 Arenna Galankis 135
56 Ellie Jackson 135
58 Tynleigh Kendal 136
58 Elise Dudeck 136
60 Livia Thomas 137
60 Audrey Dougherty 137
60 Kiera Roup 137
63 Brittyn Sharp 138
63 Addy Polley 138
63 Mattea Johnson 138
66 Katie Fletchall 139
67 Hadlee Shreve 140
68 Allie Kelsey 142
69 Clara Donovan 144
70 cccc 1692
71 mcmc 1782
71 mcmcmc 1782
71 ccc 1782
71 shshsh 1782
71 lll 1782
71 bbb 1782
71 mcmcmc 1782
71 llll 1782
71 kckckc 1782
71 chch 1782
71 kckc 1782
71 bb 1782
71 cccc 1782
71 cc 1782
71 chchch 1782
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86 XXX 1998
86 YYY 1998
86  1998
86  1998
86  1998
86  1998
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